














Entwining ancient traditions of hospitality with a contemporary approach to 
design, these exquisitely curated residences are a sanctuary for the senses. 
With interiors inspired by natural textures and colours, Nobu’s signature style 
is featured throughout the one-to-three-bedroom residences, two-bedroom 
lofts, and sky villas and penthouses.

A NATURAL
EXPRESSION
OF BEAUTY
AND VITALITY

































HOTEL
& RESIDENCES
AMENITIES

 

Grand lobby lounge
A range of F&B venues including a Nobu 
Restaurant
Outdoor adult and kids' pools with cabanas
State-of-the-art gym
Rooftop bar
Spa facility with steam room and sauna at the Hotel
Ballroom & conference facilities
Direct access to the beach

 
RESIDENCES AMENITIES

HOTEL RESIDENCES AMENITIES

All residents at the Nobu Residences will have 
access to the range of amenities at the residential 
premises:

Private grand lobby lounge
Hi-tech gym
Steam room and sauna
Outdoor pool with cabanas 
Outdoor BBQ area, with extensive social areas
Private dining room and chef’s kitchen
Spa facility at the Residences
Treatment rooms at the Residence
Indoor children’s play area
Cinema room
Additional storage facilities
Indoor Zen Garden yoga space
Beach access
Access to a range of F&B venues including  
a Nobu Restaurant

All residents at the Nobu Hotel will have access to 
the range of amenities at the Hotel premises:























NOBU HOTEL 
RESIDENCES
FLOOR PLANS



FLOOR PLANS
1 BEDROOM

Disclaimer: This plan is reproduced for illustrative purposes as an example of a typical layout 
and Aldar makes no representation of warranty in relation to any of the information shown.

TOTAL AREA 126 sqm

0m 5m

SCALE: 1:75

BRANDED RESIDENCES TYPICAL ONE-BEDROOM
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1.4 x 1.0m



FLOOR PLANS
2 BEDROOMS + MAID ROOM
TOTAL AREA 249 sqm

Disclaimer: This plan is reproduced for illustrative purposes as an example of a typical layout 
and Aldar makes no representation of warranty in relation to any of the information shown.

0m 5m

SCALE: 1:75

BRANDED RESIDENCES TYPICAL 2 BEDROOM
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FLOOR PLANS
3 BEDROOMS + MAID ROOM
TOTAL AREA 398 sqm

Disclaimer: This plan is reproduced for illustrative purposes as an example of a typical layout 
and Aldar makes no representation of warranty in relation to any of the information shown.0m 5m

SCALE: 1:75

BRANDED RESIDENCES TYPICAL 3 BEDROOM

PRIMARY
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2.6 x 5.3m
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WALK-IN
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FLOOR PLATE
GROUND FLOOR

Disclaimer: This plan is reproduced for illustrative purposes as an example of a typical layout 
and Aldar makes no representation of warranty in relation to any of the information shown.



FLOOR PLATE
MEZZANINE FLOOR

Disclaimer: This plan is reproduced for illustrative purposes as an example of a typical layout 
and Aldar makes no representation of warranty in relation to any of the information shown.



FLOOR PLATES
1ST FLOOR

Disclaimer: This plan is reproduced for illustrative purposes as an example of a typical layout 
and Aldar makes no representation of warranty in relation to any of the information shown.



FLOOR PLATES
2ND - 6TH FLOOR

Disclaimer: This plan is reproduced for illustrative purposes as an example of a typical layout 
and Aldar makes no representation of warranty in relation to any of the information shown.



FLOOR PLATE
7TH FLOOR
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FLOOR PLATE
8TH FLOOR
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Disclaimer: This plan is reproduced for illustrative purposes as an example of a typical layout 
and Aldar makes no representation of warranty in relation to any of the information shown.



RESIDENCE BEACH

NOBU
RESIDENCES 
FLOOR PLANS



FLOOR PLANS
1 BEDROOM

Disclaimer: This plan is reproduced for illustrative purposes as an example of a typical layout 
and Aldar makes no representation of warranty in relation to any of the information shown.

TOTAL AREA 126 sqm

0m 5m

SCALE: 1:75

BRANDED RESIDENCES TYPICAL ONE-BEDROOM

BALCONY
20sqm 

BEDROOM
4.4 x 4.3m

WALK-IN
CLOSET
2.6 x 2.0m

BATHROOM
4 x 2.75m

KITCHEN
3.6 x 2.9m

POWDER 
ROOM

1.35 x 1.6m

1.2 x 0.85m

DISHWASH

LIVING & DINING AREA
4.4 x 7.2m

FRIDGE

STORAGE
1.4 x 1.0m



FLOOR PLANS
2 BEDROOMS + MAID ROOM
TOTAL AREA 249 sqm

Disclaimer: This plan is reproduced for illustrative purposes as an example of a typical layout 
and Aldar makes no representation of warranty in relation to any of the information shown.

0m 5m

SCALE: 1:75

BRANDED RESIDENCES TYPICAL 2 BEDROOM

BEDROOM
4.2  x 4.4m
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LOBBY
2.3 x 3.7m

BATHROOM
2.6 x 1.2m

WALK-IN
CLOSET
2.5 x 2.5m

STORAGE
1.4 x 1.0m
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PRIMARY BEDROOM
4.2 x 5.3m

BALCONY
17.3sqm



FLOOR PLANS
3 BEDROOMS + MAID ROOM
TOTAL AREA 398 sqm

Disclaimer: This plan is reproduced for illustrative purposes as an example of a typical layout 
and Aldar makes no representation of warranty in relation to any of the information shown.0m 5m

SCALE: 1:75

BRANDED RESIDENCES TYPICAL 3 BEDROOM

PRIMARY
BATHROOM

2.6 x 5.3m

STORAGE
1.6 x 0.8m

WALK-IN
CLOSET
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POWDER ROOM
2.6 x 1.1m

LOBBY
2.1 x 3.7m

STORE/MAID’S
2.2 x 2.9m
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4.2 x 4.4m



FLOOR PLANS
LOFT - 2 BEDROOMS
TOTAL AREA 446 sqm

LOWER LEVEL LOWER LEVEL

Disclaimer: This plan is reproduced for illustrative purposes as an example of a typical layout 
and Aldar makes no representation of warranty in relation to any of the information shown.

0m 5m

SCALE: 1:75

BRANDED RESIDENCES REGULAR LOFT GROUND FLOOR
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0m 5m

SCALE: 1:75

BRANDED RESIDENCES REGULAR LOFT MEZZANINE FLOOR



FLOOR PLANS
TERRACE LOFT - 2 BEDROOMS
TOTAL AREA 446 sqm

LOWER LEVEL LOWER LEVEL

Disclaimer: This plan is reproduced for illustrative purposes as an example of a typical layout 
and Aldar makes no representation of warranty in relation to any of the information shown.

0m 5m

SCALE: 1:75

BRANDED RESIDENCES CORNER LOFT GROUND FLOOR
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SCALE: 1:75
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FLOOR PLANS
SKY VILLA - A & B 
TOTAL AREA 1,110 sqm

Disclaimer: This plan is reproduced for illustrative purposes as an example of a typical layout 
and Aldar makes no representation of warranty in relation to any of the information shown.

0m 5m

SCALE: 1:150

BRANDED RESIDENCES SKY VILLA 1ST FLOOR - TYPE A
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0m 5m

SCALE: 1:150

BRANDED RESIDENCES SKY VILLA 2ND FLOOR - TYPE A

LOBBY
2 x 3.7m



FLOOR PLANS
PENTHOUSE A & B
TOTAL AREA 1,377 sqm

Disclaimer: This plan is reproduced for illustrative purposes as an example of a typical layout 
and Aldar makes no representation of warranty in relation to any of the information shown.
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SCALE: 1:150

BRANDED RESIDENCES PENTHOUSE - TYPE A



NORTH

LOFT -2BR
W-G02

LOFT -2BR
W-G01

LOFT -2BR
W-G03

LOFT -2BR
W-G04

LOFT -2BR
W-G05

AMENITY
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ADMIN
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F&B

MEP
MEP

MEP

F&B F&B
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ADMIN

LOBBY

PAMP TO B1 PAMP TO B1

FLOOR PLATE
GROUND FLOOR 

Disclaimer: This plan is reproduced for illustrative purposes as an example of a typical layout 
and Aldar makes no representation of warranty in relation to any of the information shown.



LOFT -2BR
G02

LOFT -2BR
G01

LOFT -2BR
G03

LOFT -2BR
G04

LOFT -2BR
G05

FLOOR PLATE
MEZZANINE FLOOR

Disclaimer: This plan is reproduced for illustrative purposes as an example of a typical layout 
and Aldar makes no representation of warranty in relation to any of the information shown.



SKY VILLA - 4BR
W-104

2BR
W-105

1BR
W-106

1BR
W-101

3BR
W-102

3BR
W-103

FLOOR PLATE
1ST FLOOR

Disclaimer: This plan is reproduced for illustrative purposes as an example of a typical layout 
and Aldar makes no representation of warranty in relation to any of the information shown.



3BR
W-203

2BR
W-204

1BR
W-205

1BR
W-201

1BR
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1BR
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2BR
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2BR
E-204

2BR
E-205

3BR
W-202

FLOOR PLATE
2ND FLOOR

Disclaimer: This plan is reproduced for illustrative purposes as an example of a typical layout 
and Aldar makes no representation of warranty in relation to any of the information shown.



2BR
W-302

2BR
W-303

1BR
W-305

1BR
W-306

1BR
W-301

SKY VILLA - 4BR
W-304

1BR
E-306

1BR
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2BR
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2BR
E-304

2BR
E-305

FLOOR PLATE
3RD FLOOR

Disclaimer: This plan is reproduced for illustrative purposes as an example of a typical layout 
and Aldar makes no representation of warranty in relation to any of the information shown.



2BR
W-402

2BR
W-403

1BR
W-404

1BR
W-405

1BR
W-401

1BR
E-406

1BR
E-401

2BR
E-402

2BR
E-403

2BR
E-404

2BR
E-405

FLOOR PLATE
4TH FLOOR

Disclaimer: This plan is reproduced for illustrative purposes as an example of a typical layout 
and Aldar makes no representation of warranty in relation to any of the information shown.



PENTHOUSE
E-501

PENTHOUSE
E-502

FLOOR PLATE
5TH FLOOR

Disclaimer: This plan is reproduced for illustrative purposes as an example of a typical layout 
and Aldar makes no representation of warranty in relation to any of the information shown.



THANK YOU
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